
Модель проектора № партии Наименование Розница

103-120104-01 Lens 1.8-2.8:1 Standard € 2 995
103-117100-01 Lens 0.8:1 Fixed € 5 995
103-118101-01 Lens 1.2-1.5:1 Short € 6 595
103-119102-01 Lens 1.5-1.8:1 Short € 4 995
103-121105-01 Lens 2.8-5.0:1 Long € 5 995
103-122106-01 Lens 4.8-8.0:1 Ultra long € 5 995
003-120504-01 Lamp 330W VIDI UHP € 520

 003-001726-01   10,000 Hour Auto Filter   €70  
 103-113106-01   DVI and Dsub15 module   €395  
 103-114107-01   5BNC and Video Module   €495  
 103-104101-01   DVI Board (HDCP)   €425  
 103-102101-01   DVI-D Warp and Blending Module  € 1 990
 133-100102-01   0.8:1 Fixed Lens  € 3 700
 133-101103-01   1.2-1.5:1 Zoom Lens  € 3 700
 133-102104-01   1.5-2.0:1 Zoom Lens (Standard)  € 1 500
 133-103105-01   2-4:1 Zoom Lens  € 3 700
 133-104106-01   4-7:1 Zoom Lens  € 3 700
 003-102119-01   330W P-VIP Lamp   €599  

003-120338-01 330W NSH Lamp 599
003-001224-01 FLC adaptor 65
38-809043-52 0.8:1 Fixed Lens 3000

103-103101-01 1.1 -1.5:1 Zoom Lens 3400
38-809036-52 1.2:1 Fixed Lens 2218
38-809037-52 1.3-1.8:1 Zoom Lens 2400
38-809094-51 High Performance 1.5 - 2.0:1 Zoom Lens 3100
38-809039-52 2.0-2.6:1 Zoom Lens 1250
38-809044-52 2.6-3.5:1 Zoom Lens 1850
38-809040-52 3.5-4.6:1 Zoom Lens 1450
38-809042-52 4.6-6.0:1 Zoom Lens 2550
38-809070-51 6.3-9.0:1 Zoom Lens 9550
38-809041-52 7.0:1 Fixed Lens 2450
38-809046-01 Anamorphic Conversion Lens 2250
38-804718-52 D-Sub 15 VGA Board 350
38-804790-51 SD-HD SDI Module € 4 590
38-804715-52 DVI Board € 425

103-102101-01 DVI-D Warp and Blending Module € 1 990
38-80471 3-01 Ceiling Mount € 570
38-804701-01 Ceiling Mount Extension € 350

 L2K1500 003-120599-01 ASSY Lamp Module 380W NSP € 699
103-103101-01 1.1 - 1.5:1 Zoom Lens € 3,00
103-138103-01 2.0-2.6:1 Standard Zoom Lens € 1 995
103-139104-01 3.4-4.5:1 Semi Long Zoom Lens € 1 995
103-135100-01 0.8:1 Fixed Lens € 3 000
38-809036-52 1.2:1 Fixed Lens € 2 218
38-809094-51 High Performance 1.5 - 2.0:1 Zoom Lens € 3 100
38-809044-52 2.0-2.6:1 Zoom Lens € 1 850
103-130105-01 4.6-6.0:1 Zoom Lens € 2 550
38-809070-51 6.3-9.0:1 Zoom Lens € 9 550
38-809041-52 7.0:1 Fixed Lens € 2 450
103-134109-01 DVI and Dsub15 module - DHD800, L2K1000, L2K1500 € 395
103-133108-01 5BNC and Video Module - DHD800, L2K1000, L2K1500 € 495
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103-132107-01 Dual SDI/HD-SDI Interface Module - DHD800, L2K1000, L2K1500 € 2 650
103-137102-01 Dual Link SDI Input Card € 3 890

 L2K1000 003-120598-01 ASSY Lamp Module 380W NSP € 699
103-103101-01 1.1 - 1.5:1 Zoom Lens € 3 400
103-138103-01 2.0-2.6:1 Standard Zoom Lens € 1 995
103-139104-01 3.4-4.5:1 Semi Long Zoom Lens € 1 995
103-135100-01 0.8:1 Fixed Lens € 3 000
38-809036-52 1.2:1 Fixed Lens € 2 218
38-809094-51 High Performance 1.5 - 2.0:1 Zoom Lens € 3 100
38-809044-52 2.6-3.5:1 Zoom Lens € 1 850

103-130105-01 4.6-6.0:1 Zoom Lens € 2 550
38-809070-51 6.3-9.0:1 Zoom Lens € 9 550
38-809041-52 7.0:1 Fixed Lens € 2 450

103-134109-01 DVI and Dsub15 module - DHD800, L2K1000, L2K1500 € 395
103-133108-01 5BNC and Video Module - DHD800, L2K1000, L2K1500 € 495
103-132107-01 Dual SDI/HD-SDI Interface Module - DHD800, L2K1000, L2K1500 € 2 650
103-137102-01 Dual Link SDI Input Card € 3 890

003-120479-01 330W NSHA Lamp € 450
003-002003-01 AutoFilter Cartridge € 115
38-809043-52 0.8:1 Fixed Lens € 3 000
38-809036-52 1.2:1 Fixed Lens € 2 218

103-103101-01 1.2-1.5:1 Zoom lens € 3 400
38-809037-52 1.3-1.8:1 Zoom Lens € 2 400
38-809094-51 1.5-2.0:1 High Performance Zoom Lens € 3 100
38-809039-52 2.0-2.6:1 Zoom Lens € 950
38-809044-52 2.6-3.5:1 Zoom Lens € 1 850

103-130105-01 4.6-6.0:1 Zoom Lens € 2 550
38-809070-51 6.3-9.0:1 Zoom Lens € 9 550

003-120479-01 Lamp LX1000 330W € 599
003-001224-01 FLC adaptor € 65
38-809043-52 0.8:1 Fixed Lens € 3 000

103-103101-01 1.1 -1.5:1 Zoom Lens € 3 400
38-809036-52 1.2:1 Fixed Lens € 2 218
38-809037-52 1.3-1.8:1 Zoom Lens € 2 400
38-809094-51 High Performance 1.5 - 2.0:1 Zoom Lens € 3 100
38-809039-52 2.0-2.6:1 Zoom Lens € 1 250
38-809044-52 2.6-3.5:1 Zoom Lens € 1 850
38-809040-52 3.5-4.6:1 Zoom Lens € 1 450
38-809042-52 4.6-6.0:1 Zoom Lens € 2 550
38-809070-51 6.3-9.0:1 Zoom Lens € 9 550
38-809041-52 7.0:1 Fixed Lens € 2 450
38-809046-01 Anamorphic Conversion Lens € 2 250

103-102101-01 DVI-D Warp and Blending Module € 1 990
38-804718-52 D-Sub 15 VGA Board € 350
38-804790-51 SD-HD SDI Module € 4 590

103-104101-01 DVI Board (HDCP) € 425

003-120458-01 330W NSHA Lamp € 599
103-106101-01 FLC adaptor € 55
003-001726-01 10,000 Hour Auto Filter € 70
38-809051-51 1.8-2.4:1 Zoom lens € 690
38-809049-51 0.8:1 Fixed Lens € 2 200
38-809047-51 1.3-1.8:1 Zoom Lens € 2 300
38-809048-51 2.4-4.3:1 Zoom Lens € 2 000
38-809068-51 4.3 - 6:1 Zoom Lens € 2 300

103-124108-01 Optional Fixed 0.8:1 Lens € 1 690
103-125109-01 Optional Short Zoom Lens 1.25 - 1.7:1 € 1 690
103-127101-01 Optional Long Zoom 2.89 - 4.6:1 € 1 690
103-128102-01 Optional Long Zoom 4.6 - 7.36:1 € 1 690LX605

LX700

LX700

LX605

 L2K1000

LX 1200

LX 1200

LX 1000

LX 1000



103-126100-01 Optional Standard Zoom 1.7 - 2.89:1 € 490
003-120531-01 330W NSHA Lamp € 480

003-003084-001 Auto Filter € 55

103-124108-01 Optional Fixed 0.8:1 Lens € 1 690
103-125109-01 Optional Short Zoom Lens 1.25 - 1.7:1 € 1 690
103-127101-01 Optional Long Zoom 2.89 - 4.6:1 € 1 690
103-128102-01 Optional Long Zoom 4.6 - 7.36:1 € 1 690
103-126100-01 Optional Standard Zoom 1.7 - 2.89:1 € 490
003-120507-01 275W NSHA Lamp € 470

003-003084-001 Auto Filter € 55

003-120457-01 Lamp 275W inc. 2000 hr Air filter € 620
003-002119-01 2000 Hour Air Filter € 31
121-100102-01 Lens 0.8:1 Fixed Short € 1 290
121-101103-01 Lens 1.2-1.9:1 Zoom Short € 1 390

 121-110103-01   Lens 1.5 -1.8:1 Standard   €640  
121-102104-01 Lens 1.9-3.8:1 Zoom Long € 1 690
121-103105-01 Lens 3.9-7.3:1 Zoom Ultra Long € 1 850

003-120483-01 Lamp 350W LW650 € 599
121-104106-01 Lens 0.5-0.6:1 Ultra Short € 3 290
121-105107-01 Lens 1.2-1.5:1 Short Std € 3 190
121-106108-01 Lens 1.5-2.2:1 Short Med € 3 990
121-107109-01 Lens 2.2 - 2.9:1 Standard € 1 690
121-108100-01 Lens 2.8 - 5.2:1 Long € 2 490
121-109101-01 Lens 5.0 -9.2:1 Ultra Long € 3 190

 003-003084-01   Auto Filter   €55  
 003-120507-01   330W NSHA Lamp   €480  
 103-124108-01   Optional Fixed 0.8:1 Lens  € 1 690
 103-125109-01   Optional Short Zoom Lens 1.25 -1.7:1  € 1 690
 103-126100-01   Optional Standard Zoom 1.7 -2.89:1   €590  
 103-127101-01   Optional Long Zoom 2.89 -4.6:1  € 1 690
 103-128102-01   Optional Long Zoom 4.6 -7.36:1  € 1 690

LW420  003-120457-01   Lamp 275W inc. 2000 hr Air filter   €620  

003-120457-01 Lamp 275W inc. 2000 hr Air filter € 620
121-100102-01 Lens 0.8:1 Fixed Short € 1 290
121-101103-01 Lens 1.2-1.9:1 Zoom Short € 1 390

 121-110103-01   Lens 1.5 -1.8:1 Standard   €640  
121-102104-01 Lens 1.9-3.8:1 Zoom Long € 1 690
121-103105-01 Lens 3.9-7.3:1 Zoom Ultra Long € 1 850

38-814001-51 7kW Low Ripple Switch Mode Lamp Ballast € 14 950
003-000598-02 CDXL-20 Lamp only € 895
003-000599-02 CDXL-30 Lamp only € 1 210
003-000600-02 CDXL-45 Lamp only € 1 730
003-000601-02 CDXL-60 Lamp only € 1 840
03-001981-51P Filter replacement (pack of 6) € 647
113-101101-01 Roadie Handles € 1 595
003-001459-01 Roadie Lens Mount € 995
113-103101-01 Low Profile Extractor € 2 995

 113-107109-01   Roadie Ducted Exhaust Kit (Requires extraction fan kit)   €320  
38-814008-51 Extraction Fan Kit 50Hz (European) € 1 490
38-814003-51 Cable Kit 6ft € 440
38-814004-51 Cable Kit 25ft € 570
38-814005-51 Cable Kit 50ft € 750
38-814006-51 Cable Kit 100ft € 1 295

Roadie 35K High Brightness Lenses
113-104106-01 0.8:1  High Brightness Fixed Lens € 12 090
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38-809071-51 1:1 Fixed Lens € 11 995
38-809073-51 1.25- 1.45:1 Zoom Lens € 8 995
38-809074-51 1.45 - 1.8:1 Zoom Lens € 7 995
38-809075-51 1.8- 2.4:1 Zoom Lens € 7 995
38-809076-51 2.2- 3:1 Zoom Lens € 7 995
38-809077-51 3 - 4.3:1 Zoom Lens € 8 295

38-809072-51 4.3 - 6:1 Zoom Lens € 10 595

38-809078-51 5.5 - 8.5:1 Zoom Lens € 11 995

Roadie 35K High Contrast Lenses

38-809079-51 1.25- 1.45:1 Zoom Lens € 8 495
38-809061-51 1.45 - 1.8:1 Zoom Lens € 7 995
38-809052-51 1.8- 2.4:1 Zoom Lens € 7 995
38-809053-51 2.2- 3:1 Zoom Lens € 7 995
38-809069-51 3 - 4.3:1 Zoom Lens € 8 295
38-809081-51 4.3 - 6:1 Zoom Lens € 10 595
38-809080-51 5.5 - 8.5:1 Zoom Lens € 11 995

Options
108-103101-01 Twist Module - ER Platform € 5 990
38-814007-51 Fred Frame € 5 990
108-100001 Heat Exhaust Offset Duct € 1 050

38-809054-51 Anamorphic Lens 1.26X € 12 990
108-111101-02 Auxilary Mount M25 Motorised € 2 395

598900-095 Lamp Safety Kit € 390

003-120135-01 2.0kWLamp(S+12K) € 5 240
03-900518-51P 2.4kWLamp(S+16K) € 6 290

003-000306 3.0kW Lamp (S+20K) € 7 030
03-000887-01P 2.0kW Bulb Kit (S+12K) € 3 150
03-900519R01P 2.0kW Refurb Lamp (S+12K) € 3 930
03-000883-01P 2.4kW Bulb Kit (S+16K) € 3 780
03-900518R01P 2.4kW Refurb Lamp (S+16K) € 4 720

003-000305 3.0kW Bulb Kit (S+20K) € 3 990
004-000306 3.0kW Refurb Lamp (S+20K) € 5 240

003-002125-01 3.0kW Lamp module (special) € 7 020
003-002133-01 3.0kW Bulb Kit (special) € 3 990
003-002885-01 Assy Module Lamp 3kW (Graphic) € 7 020
003-002886-01 Bulb 3kW Xenon Special (Graphic coming soon) € 3 990
38-804900-01 Bulb Alignment tool, Roadster S+12K, S+16K € 2 595

104-109101-01 Wired Remote Control ( 3 Chip SXGA+ & DW3K/6K) € 350
108-103101-01 Twist Module - ( 3 Chip SXGA+ & DW3K/6K) € 5 990
38-804902-01 Lens Mount LT, manaul legacy mount for Roadster S+12K, S+16K, S+20K € 1 550
38-804952-51 Lens OEM Adaptor (Suitable for Barco Lenses) € 95

Flight Case - Black Ruggedised € 2 950

 104-145101-01   Roadster HD18K -Mirage Stereo capable License  € 39 995

 104-143109-01   Roadster HD12K -Mirage Stereo capable License  € 34 995

 104-147103-01  
 Roadster S+20K Projector 20000 ANSI SXGA+ -Mirage Stereo 
capable License  € 34 995

 104-146102-01  
 Roadster S+16K Projector 16000 ANSI SXGA+ -Mirage Stereo 
capable License  € 29 995

 104-144100-01  
 Roadster S+12K Projector 12000 ANSI SXGA+ -Mirage Stereo 
capable License  € 22 995

104-110101-01 Fixed Lens 0.67:1 HD (SXGA+ 0.73:1) € 6 290
104-111101-01 Fixed Lens 1.1:1 HD (Long Focal) € 6 290
104-116101-01 Fixed Lens 1.1:1 HD (Short Focal) € 6 290
104-137101-01 Zoom Lens 1.16- 1.49:1 HD (SXGA+1.25 - 1.6:1) € 9 295
104-112101-01 Zoom Lens 1.4- 1.8:1 HD (SXGA+1.5 - 2:1) € 5 290
104-113101-01 Zoom Lens 1.8-2.6:1 HD (SXGA+2 - 2.8:1) € 5 290
104-114101-01 Zoom Lens 2.6-4.1:1 HD (SXGA+2.8 - 4.5:1) € 5 290
104-115101-01 Zoom Lens 4.1 - 6.9:1 HD (SXGA+4.5 - 7.3:1) € 5 290
104-130101-01 Zoom Lens 6.9- 10.4:1 HD (SXGA+7.5-11.2:1) € 8 990
003-120117-01 1.0kW Xenon Lamp for DS+5K, DS+6K, DW3K, HD5K, HD6K, HD5Kc € 2 620
003-120116-01 1.2kW Xenon Lamp for DS+8K, DW6K, HD8K, HD7Kc, DW6Kc € 3 140
003-120135-01 2 kW Xenon Bubble € 5 240

S+20K/S+16K/ S+12K/DS+5K/ DS+8K / DW6K / DW3K/HD12K/ HD8K/HD5K

Roadster S+

Roadster S+



104-109001-01 Wired Remote Control ( 3 Chip SXGA+ & DW3K/6K) € 350
108-103101-01 Twist Module - ( 3 Chip SXGA+ & DW3K/6K) € 5 990
108-247101-01 ChristieTwist Pro Software Upgrade € 7 590
104-117101-02 Stacker for DS+5K & DS+8K € 2 590

104-104001 Ceiling Mount HD12K, S+12K, S+16K, S+20K € 525
104-100001 Ceiling Mount DS+5K and DS+8K € 495
104-101001 Ceiling Mount Extension € 350

38-804602-51 Serial Digital Input Module € 2 300
38-804635-51 DVI/DFP Input Module € 1 250
38-804656-51 Dual SD/HD-SDI Input Module € 2 990
38-804952-51 Lens OEM Adaptor (Suitable for Barco Lenses) € 95

104-125101-01 Coarse Dust Filter Kit 0.5 & 1.0 & 1.2kW (Filter Mounts + 1 Filter) € 110
104-126101-01 Coarse Dust Filter Kit 2.0 & 2.4 & 3kW (Filter Mount + 1 Filter) € 65
104-127101-01 Fog Juice Filter Kit 0.5 & 1.0 & 1.2kW (Filter Mounts + 1 Filter) € 265
104-128101-01 Fog Juice Filter Kit 2.0 & 2.4kW (Filter Mounts + 1 Filter) € 245
104-129101-01 Fog Juice Filter Kit 3.0kW (Filter Mounts + 1 Filter) € 295
104-131101-01 Coarse Dust Filter Kit Replacements 0.5 &1.0 &1.2kW x10 Filters € 50
104-132101-01 Coarse Dust Filter Kit Replacements 2.0 & 2.4 & 3kW x10 Filters € 59
104-133101-01 Fog Juice Filter Kit Replacements 0.5 & 1.0 & 1.2kW x10 Filters € 225
104-134101-01 Fog Juice Filter Kit Replacements 2.0 & 2.4 x10 Filters € 190
104-135101-01 Fog Juice Filter Kit Replacements 3.0kW x10 Filters € 445
104-107101-01 Projector Handles - HD5Kc, HD6K, HD7Kc, HD8K, DW6K,etc... € 140
104-108101-01 Projector Handles - HD12K, S+12K, S+16K, S+20K,etc... € 110
104-103101-01 Sound Baffle Kit € 750
108-308101-01 AutoStack € 4 095

 118-122106-01  3D Upgrade for WU12K-M (also Roadster WU12K-M)  € 25 990
 118-121105-01   3D Upgrade for WU7K-M  € 21 990
 118-120104-01   3D Upgrade for HD10K-M (also Roadster HD10K-M)  € 22 990
 118-119102-01   3D Upgrade for HD6K-M  € 17 990
 118-118101-01   3D Upgrade for DS+10K-M (also Roadster S+10K-M)  € 16 990
 118-117100-01   3D Upgrade for DS+6K-M  € 13 990
118-100110-01 Lens ILS 0.73:1 SX+/0.67:1HD € 6 290

118-100117-01 Lens ILS 1.2SX+/1.1HD € 6 290

118-100111-01 Lens ILS 1.25-1.6SX+/1.16-1.49HD € 7 290

118-100112-01 Lens ILS 1.5-2.0SX+/1.4-1.8HD € 5 290

118-100113-01 Lens ILS 2.0-2.8SX+/1.8-2.6HD € 5 290

118-100114-01 Lens ILS 2.8-4.5SX+/2.6-4.1HD € 5 290

118-100115-01 Lens ILS 4.5-7.3SX+/4.1-6.9HD € 5 290

118-100116-01 Lens ILS 7.5-11.2SX+/6.9-10.4HD € 8 990

003-100857-01 Assembly 350W Lamp € 725

003-100856-01 Assembly 200W Lamp € 650

108-309101-01 Analog Input € 370

108-312101-01 Dual Link DVI Input € 475

108-310101-01 Video Decoder Input € 475

108-313101-01 Dual SD/HD-SDI Input € 1 690

108-311101-01 Twin HDMI Input € 525

108-314101-01 DMX512 Interface € 470

118-100104-01 Coarse Dust filter pack M Series € 55

118-100105-01 Fog Juice filter pack M Series € 95

108-331108-01 Lens ILS conversion kit € 510

118-100107-01 Stacking frame € 1 950

S+20K/S+16K/ 
S+12K/DS+5K/ 

DS+8K / DW6K / 
DW3K/HD12K/ 
HD8K/HD5K

3 CHIP DLP - Mercury
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118-100108-01 Ceiling mount € 495

118-116109-01 Portrait Coupler € 445

108-308101-01 Autostack € 4 095

38-804737-01 CCM - Type 3 € 675

38-804737-02 CCM - Type 4 € 675

38-804763-01 CCM - Type 50 € 675

38-807766-01 CCM 2 Port - Type 3 € 775

38-804654-12 CCM - Type D € 675

Environmental Chamber (For Vivids up to LX50) 1-9 units € 4 850

Environmental Chamber (For Vivids up to LX50) 10 + units € 4 650

132-109101-01 3D upgrade kit for Roadster WU20K-J € 40 995
132-108100-01 3D upgrade kit for Roadster HD20K-J € 39 995

132-106108-01 3D upgrade kit for Roadster HD16K-J € 37 495

132-104106-01 3D upgrade kit for Roadster HD14K-J € 34 995
132-107109-01 3D upgrade kit for Roadster S+22K-J € 34 995
132-105107-01 3D upgrade kit for Roadster S+18K-J € 29 995
132-103105-01 3D upgrade kit for Roadster S+14K-J € 22 995
132-102104-01 3D upgrade kit for Christie HD7K-J € 19 995
132-101103-01 3D upgrade kit for Christie DS+8K-J € 12 495
118-100110-01 0.73:1 SX+/0.67:1 ILS HD Lens € 6 290
118-100117-01 1.2:1 SX+/1.1:1 ILS HD Lens € 6 290
118-100111-01 1.25-1.6:1 SX+/1.16-1.49:1 ILS HD Lens € 8 990
118-100112-01 1.5-2.0:1 SX+/1.4-1.8:1 ILS HD Lens € 5 290
118-100113-01 2.0-2.8:1 SX+/1.8-2.6:1 ILS HD Lens € 5 290
118-100114-01 2.8-4.5:1 SX+/2.6-4.1:1 ILS HD Lens € 5 290
118-100115-01 4.5-7.1:1 SX+/4.1-6.9:1 ILS HD Lens € 5 290
118-100116-01 7.5-11.2:1 SX+/6.9-10.4:1 ILS HD Lens € 8 990
108-331108-01 ILS Lens Adapter Kit € 650

003-000306 3.0kW Xenon Lamp (WU20K-J, S+22K-J, HD20K-J) € 7 030
003-000305 3.0kW Xenon Lamp Bare Bulb Kit € 3 990

03-900518-51P 2.4kW Xenon Replacement Lamp (S+18K-J, HD16K-J) € 6 290
03-000883-51P 2.4kW Xenon Lamp Bare Bulb Kit € 3 780
003-120135-01 2.0kW Xenon Lamp (S+14K-J, HD14K-J) € 5 240
03-000887-01P 2.0kW Xenon Lamp Bare Bulb Kit € 3 150
38-804900-01 Bulb Alignment Tool € 2 595

132-114107-01 Fog juice filter TBA
003-120116-01 1.2kW Xenon Lamp (HD9K-J, DS+10K-J) € 3 140
003-120117-01 1.0kW Xenon Lamp (HD7K-J, DS+8K-J) € 2 620
108-309101-01 Analog Input Card € 370
108-314101-01 DMX512 Interface Card € 470
108-312101-01 Dual Link DVI Input Card € 475
108-313101-01 Dual SD/HD SDI Input Card € 1 690
108-311101-01 Twin HDMI Input Card € 525
108-310101-01 Video Decoder Input Card € 475
108-308101-01 Christie AutoStack™ € 4 095
132-111104-01 CT lens mount TBA
104-102101-01 Edge Blending Kit € 995
104-106101-01 Remote IR Sensor TBA
132-110103-01 Yellow notch filter TBA
118-116109-01 Portrait Display Adapter € 445
104-117101-01 Stacking Kit € 2 590
104-100001-01 Ceiling Mount Mid Power € 495
104-104001-01 Ceiling Mount Hi Power € 525

Accessories

Mid Power
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